(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
Name of the Company : PUNJAB COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

CIN: L32202PB1981SGC004616

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of securit

website : www.puncom.com

y : 500346, PUNCOM, Equity Shares

Quarter ended : 31st December, 2014

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of shares

shares partly paid-up shares [of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
~ Total 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible
Securities :-

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total 0 0 0

Warrants :-

No. of warrants

As a % of total no.

As a % of total no. of

of warrants shares of the company,

assuming full conversion
of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group N.A N.A N.A

Held by public N.A N.A N.A

Total 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the

company assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible securities 12023565 100




Cate-

qory
code

(1)

Category of
Shareholder

(In)

Number of
shareholders

(1)

Total

number
of
shares

1v)

Number of
Shares held in
dematerialized

form

(W]

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered

Asa
percentage
of (A+B) !
()}

Asa
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(Vi)

Shares

As a
percentage

(IX)=
(VII/(1IvV)*100

Number
of

(Vi)

(A)

Shareholding of
Promoter and

Promoter Group?

(1)

Indian

(@)

Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

8561301

8551501

©)

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

@

Any Other (specify)

(e-i)

Sub-Total(A)(1)

8561301

8551501

(2)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals(Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

Any Other (specify)

(d-)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

8561301

8551501

71.204 71.204

0.00 0.00

(B)

Public shareholding’

Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI

3500

0.029 0.029

Financial Institutions/
Banks

28634

27834

0.238 0.238

Central Government/
State Government(s)
PSIDC

9475

9475

0.079 0.079

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

5800

5800

0.048 0.048

Foreign Institutional
Investors

640000

640000

5.323 5.323

(@

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

(h-i)

Sub-Total (B) (1)

687409

683109

5717 5.717

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

309

715047

685114

5.947 5.947

(b)

Individuals —

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs.1 lakh.

10827

1531247

463846

1028086

463846

12.735 12.735

3.858 3.858

408713 26.69

0 0

Total Individual
Shareholders

10832

1995093

1491932

16.593 16.593

408713 20.49

(c)

Any Other (specify)

(c)

NRIs/OCBs

36

64296

64096

0.535 0.535

(i)

Lying in Escrow A/c —
Buy Back with Karvy
Consultants Ltd.

419

419

0.003 0.003

0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

11178

2774855

2241561

23.08 23.08

411953 14.85

(8)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

11197

3462264

2924670

28.796 28.796

411953 11.90

TOTAL (A)+(B)

11199

12023565

11476171

100

411953 3.43

(C)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which

Depository Receipts
have been issued

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

0

0

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(C)

11199

12023565

11476171

100 100

411953 3.43

' For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

2 For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group”, refer to Clasue 40A.
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(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No. locked-in (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (l)
shares (a) above)
1. NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL

(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of Number of | Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
No. Outstanding DR outstanding shares number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying Statement at para (I)(a) above)

SDRs, etc.) Outstanding
DRs

1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
2

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held b 'promoter/promoter

group are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the DR Holder No. of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. Type of outstanding DR shares as a percentage of total number of
(ADRs, GDrs, SDRs, etc.) underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total
outstanding (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
Drs at para (l)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL




(lll)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/ securities is issued by the issuer

Description of voting rights for each class of security

Class X : Equity Shares
Class Y : N.A
ClassZ: N.

Cate-
gory

[0}

Category of
Shareholder

(I

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

Class

Class
Y

(V)

Class

(V)

Total
Voting
Rights
(N+IV+V)

(Vi)

Total Voting rights i.e.

wn

Asa

percentage

of

(A+B)
(Vi

Asa
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(Vi

(A)

Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

a)

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

C;

Central Government/
State Government(s)

8551501

8551501

7

1.123

71123

°

)

Bodies Corporate

d)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Other-PSEDPCL*
(specify)

9800

9800

0.082

0.082

Sub-Total(A)(1)

8561301

8561301

7

1.204

71.204

(2)

Foreign

O

)

Individuals(Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

(©)

Institutions

()

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

transfer by

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

8561301

0

8561301

7

1.204

71.204

*9800 Shares have been sold by PSEDPCL lon
the buyers in his/her name. Further this is to certify t

0
g back somewhere in the year 2000 but
hat 100% holding of the Promoter is in demat form.

has not been registered for

(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

3500

3500

0.029

0.029

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

28634

28634

0.238

0.238

c)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

9475

o

9475

0.079

0.079

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

L (=]

o

)

Insurance Companies

5800

©

5800

0.048

0.048

f)

Foreign Institutional
Investors

640000

o| o

o

640000

5.323

5.323

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(n

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B) (1)

687409

687409

5.717

5.717

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

715047

715047

5.947

5.947

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs.1 lakh.

1531247

463846

1531247

463846

1

2.735

3.858

12.735

3.858

Total Individual Shareholders

1995093

ojo

o|o

1995093

16.59

16.59

(c)

Any Other (specify)

i) NRIs/OCBs

64296

64296

0.535

0.535

ii) Lying in Escrow A/c — Buy Back
with Karvy Consultants Ltd.

419

o

419

0.003

0.003

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2774855

o|o

2774855

23.08

23.08

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

3462264

3462264

2

8.796

28.80

TOTAL (A)+(B)

12023565

olo

olo

12023565

1

00.00

100.00

(©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository
ipts have been issued

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(C)

12023565

12023565

1

00.00

100.00




